A - 8
608-78671298 S. Kalamath Street, Denver, Colorado 80223  •  Phone: 303-744-3488   Fax: 303-778-0360
Dimensions
Ordering Information
No & O/A O/A O/A
Catalog # Lamp Type Length Depth Width Wt.
C9-12-217 XV 2-F17T8 26” 4 1/2” 13 1/2” 11
C9-14-232 XV 2-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 13 1/2” 19
C9-14-432 XV 4-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 13 1/2” 19
C9-22-417 XV 4-F17T8 26” 4 1/2” 25 1/2” 17
C9-22-2U32 XV 2-FB32T8 26” 4 1/2” 25 1/2” 17
C9-24-332 XV 3-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 25 1/2” 32
C9-24-432 XV 4-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 25 1/2” 32
C9-44-432 XV 4-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 49 1/2” 60
C9-44-632 XV 6-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 49 1/2” 63
C9-44-832 XV 8-F32T8 50” 4 1/2” 49 1/2” 63.5
Cloud 9 Series
5 SIZES
D E C O R A T I V E  F L U O R E S C E N T  L I G H T I N G
End View
Top View
Dimensions are subject to change.
Consult factory for verification.
All configurations/options may not be shown.